September 25, 2025

Frank Llogd Wrights’ Fun Bus Adventures

2188 E. Main St. Lancaster, OH 43130

40.6 4000 U U

$170 PP

Kentuk Knob
— = -

activities and meals included are noted with double asterisk **
Thursday September 25, 2025

7:30am Depart Fun Bus Terminal...2188 E. Main St. *the Fun Bus will pick up in
8:00am Depart Reynoldsburg.......... Walmart* he center ofthe théﬁ}lzsy
8:30am Depart Jacksontown............ Park and Ride to store customers, please
9:00am Depart Zanesville.................. 713 Elberon park away from the front
9:30am Depart Cambridge................ Walmart*
10:15am Depart Wheeling ................. Walmart** note new location

(quick rest break)

12:00pm Arrive Ohiopyle State Park for rest break and box lunch**
Enjoy your lunch while relaxing at Ohiopyle State Park. Take in the picturesque natural paradise.
The park spans over 20,500 acres and encompasses the stunning Youghiogheny River Gorge, which
is renowned for its dramatic waterfalls, rugged cliffs and lush forests.

1:15pm Depart

1:30pm Arrive

Kentuck Knob is an extraordinary interpretation of Wright's Usonian ideals. He wanted to build simple
homes using natural materials, natural light and simplistic yet functional deigns. The Kentuk Knob
house is constructed of native sandstone and red cypress from North Carolina, the house naturally
blends into its surroundings. just beyond the back patio is a breathtaking view of the Youghiogheny
River Gorge and the beautiful Laurel Highlands. Check out this Hidden Masterpiece! After you are
finished touring the house, take a stroll along Woodland Walk Trail. This is about a 15 minute walk
that will take you past 30 sculptures and end up at the Visitor's Center. Relax and admire the view,
check out the gift shop and have a snack.

4:00pm Depart
6:00pm Arrive in St. Clairsville... Undo's buffet**

Enjoy this Italian buffet with a huge variety of selections and chefs to prepare customer chosen pastas
and ingredients.

7:00pm Depart

7:15pm Arrive Wheeling, WV

8:00pm Arrive Cambridge

8:30pm Arrive Zanesville

9:00pm Arrive Jacksontown Park n Ride
9:30pm Arrive Reynoldsburg

10:00pm Arrive Lancaster HERE'S THE FINE PRINT...

Itinerary and inclusions are
approximate and may change due

to unforeseen circumstances.

*Remember to tip your driver for safe driving and for making this a spectacular trip!



